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NAKLEY

Over 100 pair to choose from

WITH THE
PURCHASE OF
ANY OAKLEY

SUNGLASS,

RECEIVE A

FREE
MATCHING OAKLEY
CAP, SHIRT OR

SHORT

PURCHASE ANY SAXX ITEM AND
RECEIVE A 2ND FOR HALF PRICE

CHOOSE FROM TOPS, SWEATS, SHORTS
AND OF COURSE UNDERWEAR

*0f equal or lower price

PIIIIGHI\SE ANY MENS 1®tentree
ITEM AND REGEIVE
A 2ND FOR
HALF PRICE’

*0f equal or lower price
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ThIS Week’s Hockey Pool Prize  #

OAKLEY & &
WANDERLUST LANYARD 4 &

goes to #33 must be picked up at ,56' f
Caribou Ski before following Thursday. @

g SOURCE ¢

FOR SPORTS
19 N 1St Ave. » www.caribouski.com

250-392-5923

brought to you by:

B.C. GAMING EVENT
LICENCE NUMBER 161422
UPDATED: 6/11/2025, 1:34:52 AM
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| SUCK AT NAMES
ONE POOL

Treadyll Junasia
CORTANA

Super Dave 2

PALOMBI 69

JUG Meat

Zara baby 2

GROVER1

MARACTUS

Speedster

Cole’s Team

BROWN NOSER'S 4 ..207

Jacob William 2 207

BOBBY DAZZLER ......204

BROWN NOSER'S 1 ..204
203
203
203
202
202

Red Eagle

GROVER3

SAVOY TRUFFLE

Squeaky | AM 2

QuackLivesMatter

UFFDA

My buddies

RDNCKGRL30

FROGGY

Squeaky | AM 1

Knotty Stixx

SNOOPEE

RMR 18

HORVAT 53

TWO POOL

E. Dibbles

198
198
197

197
196
193
192
192
192

Rat Kingz
Eastman 69
Tre Bu Brad
Leona Naomi
Super Dave
TEAM WICKED
Sweaty-Yeti
Hambone

2025 NHL
PLAYOFFS

WILLIAMS LAKE C

CHECK CARIBOU SKI’S AD FOR
WEEKLY PRIZE WINNER!

59 BAMBRICK BOYS......183 117
60 NANABEEPS65 182 118
61 PAPACHAMBERLIN.... 181 119
62 Klyne-9 120
63 leafsturn 2025 121
64 Street Trash 122
65 Jughead JR 123
66 Smiley 65 124
67 Blue Sunshine 125
68 to Pretty Bearrio 126
69 LionKing | 127
70  WASSYMAN 128
71 Hockey Boys 66 129
72 Dragon Dese 130
73 GRETZ'S GREAT ONES. 176 131
74 The BroBros 175 132
75 Steelhead 133
76 GRAMPSI................. 175 134
77 BREWBEE 174 135
78 CHAMBERLIN 2025...173 136
79  Krooked Wizard 173 137
80 Datsan Chugh 173 138
81 Doc Holliday 172 139
82 Don'tlet me Down....172 140
83  doopinloops 141
84 TERRY 2 142
85 Dude, Where’s Makar 171 143
86  Missing Johnny 17 144
87  API-KOON-NIE (2) 145
88  API-KOON-NIE (1) 146
89 LionKing 147
90 TILHTSA SHEN 148
91 149
92  Mountain Top 150
93 CRAZY LARRY 151
94 152
9 153
96 L.A.ALLAWAY 154
97 Money Man$ 155
98 Reggie RJ 156
99 CreekWalker 157
100 JK Youngbloods 158
101 B.J. Salming 159
102 GO OILERS GO 160
103 S Chamberlin 27 161
104 CSKI 162
105 PICKERAL 163
106 Bure the Rocket 164
107 HELIMAN 165
108 00OH CANADA 77 .... 166
109 Naomi Deja 167
110 Car/Roc 168
111 Dead Wings 169
112 Weezy 170
113 Weasel 2 17
114 GRAPES 66 172
115 MOE 173
116 Hulk ... 174

THE I CARIBOU SKI

SOURCE

FOR SPORTS"

160
160
159

Pump Jockey VP
BILLY AND BOBBY
Marathon Man
Zara baby
Mockingbird
WALLEYE 158
BROWN NOSER’'S 2..157

180
179
179

179
179

178
178

Hockey Bop
RLCH 5
Pumpjockey
DIRTY MARY
Hank/Jun
GROVER2
Bailey Rose 18
HARRY DOYLE
MIN 4 THEWIN

150
149
149
149
148
148

NUT BROTHERS
Cowdog
BROWN NOSER'S 5..147

Warren Fontain
DenGamerz456
EDIEJO

Marty McBride 22
LukeBetterWin

WENT WITH HEART ... 129
NUREYEV 12 129
Jacob William 129
RIZ-KID

BROWN NOSER'S 3..122
119

DOOR KNOBS
HUDSTER....




